
First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rowan 33.43 01 78QWitt 0.0010 08181 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Tess 35.73 01 68QRanieri 0.009 12027 68 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Yepa 29.44 02 62QPolito 0.008 12026 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Grace 40.78 51 67QMacBean 0.006 16031 62 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Inky 38.62 32 58QMacBean 0.004 16021 55 05,4,5,6,8,10,20

BAM 0.00 0 0NQMcNeil 0.005 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Flash 39.88 71 67QHenry 0.002 24040 60 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Journey 0.00 0 0ABSGoldberg 0.001 24038 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Gilligan 43.44 5 47NQBrown 0.008 08179 42 05,4,5,6,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ava 48.88 13 51NQKeltos 0.006 16188 38 02,2,4,5,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Indiana Bones 35.04 31 69QRooney 0.004 20205 66 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ruby 36.58 42 70QLudden 0.002 20035 66 06,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Spell 18.36 03 57QDriscoll 0.003 20200 57 05,4,5,6,7,10,20

Halley 42.13 10 4NQChen 0.005 20208 -6 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Thorin 21.81 01 63QHart 0.001 24215 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 30.78 0 3NQThompson 0.0031 08182 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shameless 35.98 01 71QJohnson 0.0027 12183 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Hobie 28.17 01 75QRybak 0.003 24212 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Swift 0.00 0 0NQBogart 0.004 24214 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Snowee 29.04 01 65QRussell 0.0030 08081 65 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Rory 36.89 0 6NQKennedy 0.0029 08076 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Remus 34.96 01 79QStevenson 0.0024 16106 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Abby 21.38 02 70QFoster 0.0023 16103 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rafe 35.78 03 70QMancino 0.0022 16100 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ferris B. 31.58 04 68QStevenson 0.0021 16093 68 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Nemesis 28.25 01 76QThompson 0.007 20118 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 30.09 02 76QKnapp-Cook 0.008 20131 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bret 31.03 03 76QKoferl 0.0015 20201 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 27.52 04 75QGonchar 0.006 20114 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quid 30.79 0 74QMiller 0.0012 20148 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 29.62 0 73QGonchar 0.0013 20156 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dreamer 32.89 0 71QSconza 0.009 20134 71 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ici Blue 33.91 1 68QHartman 0.0011 20146 67 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Vilya 31.10 0 65QMiller 0.005 20113 65 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Joe Joe Joker 35.32 3 67QGarfinkel 0.0014 20192 64 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Phil 37.34 5 38NQSalerno 0.0010 20139 33 03,4,5,6,20

Fiasco 26.19 0 1NQThompson 0.0017 20204 1 01

Dozer 28.82 0 4NQThompson 0.0018 20212 4 04

Ella 0.00 0 0ABSMcLoughlin 0.0016 20211 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Shambhu 33.78 11 70QThorpe 0.001 24164 69 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ivy 33.38 12 68QKnapp-Cook 0.002 24166 67 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Annie 38.86 0 0NQPolito 0.0011 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Cait 22.83 01 64QPinard 0.007 16017 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Darci 41.68 6 48NQBiercuk 0.003 20022 42 03,4,5,6,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Molly 45.15 101 68QBecker 0.007 16019 58 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ziva 0.00 0 0NQJersey 0.0025 16175 0 0

Sassafras 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0026 16177 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Ace 0.00 0 0NQJersey 0.0020 20178 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-20 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Owen 37.34 01 76QKowal 0.0033 08052 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rosie Cotton 28.19 02 64QMiller 0.0032 08050 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ronin 34.18 0 53NQMeredith 0.0034 08173 53 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Guy 24.41 01 76QBrazeil 0.0028 12104 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Doc 27.03 01 71QFoster 0.0019 20068 71 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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